
Championnat provincial GAF    FfG - Namur  22 et 23 avril 2017

CL DOS NOM Prénom MVT CAT Club

1 37 Buffet Méline B 8 ABC 104,000 1,500 12,500104,000 1,500 12,500 4,000 1,500 0,000 12,500103,100 1,900 11,200103,700 2,000 11,700104,900 2,000 12,900 15,700 7,400 0,000 48,300

2 36 Pellegroms Clara B 8 ABC 104,000 1,000 13,000104,000 1,000 13,000 4,000 1,000 0,000 13,000103,600 2,200 11,400104,600 3,966 10,634104,900 2,000 12,900 17,100 9,166 0,000 47,934

3 34 Collard Léonie B 8 ABC 104,000 1,766 12,234104,000 1,600 12,400 4,000 1,600 0,000 12,400103,000 3,300 1,000 8,700103,800 2,600 11,200104,900 3,300 11,600 15,700 10,800 1,000 43,900

CL DOS NOM Prénom MVT CAT Club

1 32 Maho Elisa B 10 ABC 104,000 2,266 11,734104,000 1,866 12,134 4,000 1,866 0,000 12,134104,200 2,166 12,034104,600 1,600 13,000104,900 1,933 12,967 17,700 7,565 0,000 50,135

2 50 GAHINDA LEMA Jade B 10 NAG 104,000 1,266 12,734104,000 1,666 12,334 4,000 1,266 0,000 12,734103,700 3,300 10,400104,100 2,200 11,900104,900 2,166 12,734 16,700 8,932 0,000 47,768

3 42 Quidouce Léa B 10 ENV 104,000 1,566 12,434104,000 1,766 12,234 4,000 1,566 0,000 12,434103,800 1,133 12,667104,500 5,600 8,900104,600 1,600 13,000 16,900 9,899 0,000 47,001

4 43 Haine Eva B 10 EXP 104,000 2,133 11,867104,000 2,766 11,234 4,000 2,133 0,000 11,867103,100 3,033 10,067103,800 1,700 12,100104,400 1,633 12,767 15,300 8,499 0,000 46,801

5 39 Gilles Elise B 10 EXP 104,000 1,966 12,034104,000 2,133 11,867 4,000 1,966 0,000 12,034103,700 3,533 10,167104,800 4,433 10,367103,600 1,733 11,867 16,100 11,665 0,000 44,435

CL DOS NOM Prénom MVT CAT Club

1 22 MARCHAND Clara B 12 NAG 104,000 1,200 12,800104,000 0,833 13,167 4,000 0,833 0,000 13,167104,000 1,433 12,567104,800 1,566 13,234104,700 1,533 13,167 17,500 5,365 0,000 52,135

2 16 Quintelier Romane B 12 EXP 104,000 0,700 13,300104,000 0,566 13,434 4,000 0,566 0,000 13,434103,900 1,500 12,400103,600 3,266 10,334104,900 1,500 13,400 16,400 6,832 0,000 49,568

3 15 Effinier Victoria B 12 EXP 104,000 0,733 13,267104,000 1,866 12,134 4,000 0,733 0,000 13,267104,500 2,066 12,434103,000 1,633 11,367104,400 2,100 12,300 15,900 6,532 0,000 49,368

4 14 Boulanger Victorine B 12 EXP 104,000 2,266 11,734104,000 0,900 13,100 4,000 0,900 0,000 13,100103,700 2,166 11,534103,700 1,400 12,300104,300 2,300 12,000 15,700 6,766 0,000 48,934

5 9 Khafisava Anastasia B 12 ENV 104,000 1,100 12,900104,000 1,033 12,967 4,000 1,033 0,000 12,967104,400 1,633 12,767104,100 3,700 10,400104,900 3,100 11,800 17,400 9,466 0,000 47,934

6 18 Sondag Maud B 12 EXP 104,000 1,933 12,067104,000 2,333 11,667 4,000 1,933 0,000 12,067102,800 1,333 2,000 9,467104,300 3,033 11,267104,700 2,200 12,500 15,800 8,499 2,000 45,301

7 13 Debruyne Eline B 12 ENV 104,000 2,266 11,734104,000 2,566 11,434 4,000 2,266 0,000 11,734103,700 4,500 9,200104,500 3,000 11,500103,900 1,966 11,934 16,100 11,732 0,000 44,368

8 3 PARMENTIER Coralie B 12 SAM 104,000 3,600 10,400104,000 1,500 12,500 4,000 1,500 0,000 12,500102,900 2,566 2,000 8,334103,700 2,666 11,034104,700 2,266 12,434 15,300 8,998 2,000 44,302

9 2 PANS Lucie B 12 SAM 104,000 1,600 12,400104,000 1,500 12,500 4,000 1,500 0,000 12,500103,800 3,600 10,200103,600 4,300 9,300104,300 2,100 12,200 15,700 11,500 0,000 44,200

10 1 DESCAMPS Lola B 12 SAM 104,000 2,266 11,734104,000 2,433 11,567 4,000 2,266 0,000 11,734103,600 4,500 9,100103,800 2,866 10,934104,500 2,366 12,134 15,900 11,998 0,000 43,902

11 11 Doemer Jade B 12 ENV 104,000 2,433 11,567104,000 1,800 12,200 4,000 1,800 0,000 12,200102,900 3,766 9,134104,400 6,000 8,400104,000 2,400 11,600 15,300 13,966 0,000 41,334

CLASSEMENT 11-12 ANS  DIVISION B

SAUT1                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT2                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

BARRES                                                                      
ND        PE        P         NF

POUTRE                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SOL                                                                       
ND        PE        P         NF

TOTAL                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

CLASSEMENT 9-10 ANS  DIVISION B

SAUT1                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT2                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

BARRES                                                                      
ND        PE        P         NF

POUTRE                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SOL                                                                       
ND        PE        P         NF

TOTAL                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

CLASSEMENT 7 - 8 ANS  DIVISION B

SAUT1                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT2                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

BARRES                                                                      
ND        PE        P         NF

POUTRE                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SOL                                                                       
ND        PE        P         NF

TOTAL                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF



Championnat provincial GAF    FfG - Namur  22 et 23 avril 2017

CL DOS NOM Prénom MVT CAT Club

1 29 Henrard Eva B 13 GAI 104,000 1,066 12,934104,000 1,366 12,634 4,000 1,066 0,000 12,934102,900 2,500 10,400103,600 0,733 12,867104,900 1,266 13,634 15,400 5,565 0,000 49,835

2 30 Delannoy Clara B 13 ABC 104,000 1,966 12,034104,000 2,100 11,900 4,000 1,966 0,000 12,034104,500 1,466 13,034104,600 3,866 10,734104,900 1,433 13,467 18,000 8,731 0,000 49,269

3 26 Gustin Lucie B 13 ABC 104,000 1,666 12,334104,500 1,733 12,767 4,500 1,733 0,000 12,767103,100 1,666 11,434104,500 2,700 11,800104,900 1,666 13,234 17,000 7,765 0,000 49,235

4 35 JASINSKI Romane B 13 SAM 104,000 1,933 12,067104,000 1,700 12,300 4,000 1,700 0,000 12,300103,900 1,866 12,034103,700 1,666 12,034104,700 2,066 12,634 16,300 7,298 0,000 49,002

5 44 SANA Laure B 13 NAG 104,000 1,100 12,900104,000 0,800 13,200 4,000 0,800 0,000 13,200104,400 2,833 11,567104,300 3,400 10,900104,900 1,600 13,300 17,600 8,633 0,000 48,967

6 46 LONGFILS Florine B 13 NAG 104,000 1,900 12,100104,000 1,733 12,267 4,000 1,733 0,000 12,267103,600 1,966 11,634103,800 2,133 11,667104,900 1,533 13,367 16,300 7,365 0,000 48,935

7 45 DELISE Jade B 13 NAG 104,000 2,200 11,800104,000 1,533 12,467 4,000 1,533 0,000 12,467103,800 2,133 11,667104,300 3,333 10,967104,800 1,800 13,000 16,900 8,799 0,000 48,101

8 28 Delvigne Elisa B 13 ABC 104,000 1,733 12,267104,000 1,766 12,234 4,000 1,733 0,000 12,267104,500 2,433 12,067103,500 3,700 9,800104,900 1,600 13,300 16,900 9,466 0,000 47,434

9 33 Noel Léa B 13 SAM 103,000 2,766 10,234103,000 2,400 10,600 3,000 2,400 0,000 10,600103,900 1,700 12,200103,900 2,733 11,167104,900 1,733 13,167 15,700 8,566 0,000 47,134

10 38 Shahini Bjiondine B 13 ENV 104,000 2,933 11,067104,000 2,100 11,900 4,000 2,100 0,000 11,900104,400 4,866 9,534104,600 1,333 13,267104,300 2,933 11,367 17,300 11,232 0,000 46,068

11 47 VOETS Pauline B 13 NAG 103,000 1,600 11,400103,000 1,600 11,400 3,000 1,600 0,000 11,400104,000 1,600 12,400104,000 5,400 8,600103,800 2,300 11,500 14,800 10,900 0,000 43,900

12 27 Crefcoeur Noémie B 13 GAI 104,000 1,766 12,234104,000 1,466 12,534 4,000 1,466 0,000 12,534102,300 2,600 2,000 7,700104,000 3,800 10,200104,800 1,866 12,934 15,100 9,732 2,000 43,368

13 48 KOUTSOUGERASDanaé B 13 NAG 103,000 1,700 11,300103,000 1,333 11,667 3,000 1,333 0,000 11,667102,800 3,600 2,000 7,200104,500 3,066 11,434104,700 1,666 13,034 15,000 9,665 2,000 43,335

14 41 Culot Maëlyn B 13 RAUV104,000 1,466 12,534104,000 1,500 12,500 4,000 1,466 0,000 12,53410 10,000 0,000104,700 4,533 10,167104,900 1,333 13,567 13,600 17,332 0,000 36,268

CL DOS NOM Prénom MVT CAT Club

1 19 Sols Lili B 15 EXP 104,000 2,733 11,267104,000 1,500 12,500 4,000 1,500 0,000 12,500104,600 1,533 13,067104,600 1,800 12,800104,900 1,833 13,067 18,100 6,666 0,000 51,434

2 24 BLANQUART Coline B 15 NAG 104,000 3,166 0,300 10,534103,000 1,833 11,167 3,000 1,833 0,000 11,167104,100 1,533 12,567104,500 2,200 12,300104,200 1,233 12,967 15,800 6,799 0,000 49,001

3 20 Malengret                          Olive B 15 TNT 104,000 1,033 12,967104,000 0,933 13,067 4,000 0,933 0,000 13,067104,600 3,400 11,200104,200 2,300 11,900104,300 1,933 12,367 17,100 8,566 0,000 48,534

4 25 Collige Manon B 15 RAUV104,000 1,366 12,634104,000 1,700 12,300 4,000 1,366 0,000 12,634104,300 3,533 10,767104,100 1,933 12,167103,800 2,666 11,134 16,200 9,498 0,000 46,702

5 10 DE CONINCK Lucille B 15 ESS 104,000 2,133 11,86710 10,000 0,000 4,000 2,133 0,000 11,867104,100 3,366 10,734104,200 2,833 11,367104,900 2,200 12,700 17,200 10,532 0,000 46,668

6 21 Pizzolante Josephine B 15 RAUV104,000 1,133 12,867104,000 0,966 13,034 4,000 0,966 0,000 13,034104,500 3,200 11,300104,700 4,666 10,034104,400 2,533 11,867 17,600 11,365 0,000 46,235

7 8 Caille Zoé B 15 GAI 104,000 3,233 10,767103,000 1,766 11,234 3,000 1,766 0,000 11,234103,400 2,666 10,734104,100 1,566 12,534103,800 2,200 11,600 14,300 8,198 0,000 46,102

8 12 Feraaouini Zinah B 15 GAI 104,000 3,000 11,000103,000 1,566 11,434 3,000 1,566 0,000 11,434103,500 3,533 9,967103,600 1,200 12,400104,000 1,800 12,200 14,100 8,099 0,000 46,001

9 23 Bruyr Zoé B 15 RAUV104,000 1,300 12,700104,000 1,233 12,767 4,000 1,233 0,000 12,767103,800 4,566 9,234103,900 2,966 10,934104,900 1,933 12,967 16,600 10,698 0,000 45,902

10 5 PONTIKAS Sélèna B 15 SAM 104,000 1,566 12,434104,000 1,866 12,134 4,000 1,566 0,000 12,434104,000 2,500 11,500104,400 6,633 7,767104,400 3,066 11,334 16,800 13,765 0,000 43,035

CL DOS NOM Prénom CAT Club

1 31 Dell'Erba Alessya B 16 ABC 104,000 2,300 11,70010 10,000 0,000 4,000 2,300 0,000 11,700103,200 2,300 10,900104,800 2,466 12,334104,900 1,233 13,667 16,900 8,299 0,000 48,601

2 49 DEBRY Roxanne B 16 NAG 104,000 1,766 12,234104,000 1,466 12,534 4,000 1,466 0,000 12,534103,600 2,000 11,600103,900 3,566 10,334104,900 2,300 12,600 16,400 9,332 0,000 47,068

CLASSEMENT 16 ANS ET +  DIVISION B

SAUT1                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT2                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

BARRES                                                                      
ND        PE        P         NF

POUTRE                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SOL                                                                       
ND        PE        P         NF

TOTAL                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

CLASSEMENT 14 - 15 ANS  DIVISION B

SAUT1                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT2                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

BARRES                                                                      
ND        PE        P         NF

POUTRE                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SOL                                                                       
ND        PE        P         NF

TOTAL                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

CLASSEMENT 13 ANS  DIVISION B

SAUT1                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT2                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

BARRES                                                                      
ND        PE        P         NF

POUTRE                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SOL                                                                       
ND        PE        P         NF

TOTAL                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF



Championnat provincial GAF    FfG - Namur  22 et 23 avril 2017

CL DOS NOM Prénom MVT CAT Club

1 22 MARCHAND Clara B 12 NAG 104,000 1,200 12,800104,000 0,833 13,167 4,000 0,833 0,000 13,167104,000 1,433 12,567104,800 1,566 13,234104,700 1,533 13,167 17,500 5,365 0,000 52,135

2 19 Sols Lili B 15 EXP 104,000 2,733 11,267104,000 1,500 12,500 4,000 1,500 0,000 12,500104,600 1,533 13,067104,600 1,800 12,800104,900 1,833 13,067 18,100 6,666 0,000 51,434

3 32 Maho Elisa B 10 ABC 104,000 2,266 11,734104,000 1,866 12,134 4,000 1,866 0,000 12,134104,200 2,166 12,034104,600 1,600 13,000104,900 1,933 12,967 17,700 7,565 0,000 50,135

4 29 Henrard Eva B 13 GAI 104,000 1,066 12,934104,000 1,366 12,634 4,000 1,066 0,000 12,934102,900 2,500 10,400103,600 0,733 12,867104,900 1,266 13,634 15,400 5,565 0,000 49,835

5 16 Quintelier Romane B 12 EXP 104,000 0,700 13,300104,000 0,566 13,434 4,000 0,566 0,000 13,434103,900 1,500 12,400103,600 3,266 10,334104,900 1,500 13,400 16,400 6,832 0,000 49,568

6 15 Effinier Victoria B 12 EXP 104,000 0,733 13,267104,000 1,866 12,134 4,000 0,733 0,000 13,267104,500 2,066 12,434103,000 1,633 11,367104,400 2,100 12,300 15,900 6,532 0,000 49,368

7 30 Delannoy Clara B 13 ABC 104,000 1,966 12,034104,000 2,100 11,900 4,000 1,966 0,000 12,034104,500 1,466 13,034104,600 3,866 10,734104,900 1,433 13,467 18,000 8,731 0,000 49,269

8 26 Gustin Lucie B 13 ABC 104,000 1,666 12,334104,500 1,733 12,767 4,500 1,733 0,000 12,767103,100 1,666 11,434104,500 2,700 11,800104,900 1,666 13,234 17,000 7,765 0,000 49,235

9 35 JASINSKI Romane B 13 SAM 104,000 1,933 12,067104,000 1,700 12,300 4,000 1,700 0,000 12,300103,900 1,866 12,034103,700 1,666 12,034104,700 2,066 12,634 16,300 7,298 0,000 49,002

10 24 BLANQUART Coline B 15 NAG 104,000 3,166 0,300 10,534103,000 1,833 11,167 3,000 1,833 0,000 11,167104,100 1,533 12,567104,500 2,200 12,300104,200 1,233 12,967 15,800 6,799 0,000 49,001

11 44 SANA Laure B 13 NAG 104,000 1,100 12,900104,000 0,800 13,200 4,000 0,800 0,000 13,200104,400 2,833 11,567104,300 3,400 10,900104,900 1,600 13,300 17,600 8,633 0,000 48,967

12 46 LONGFILS Florine B 13 NAG 104,000 1,900 12,100104,000 1,733 12,267 4,000 1,733 0,000 12,267103,600 1,966 11,634103,800 2,133 11,667104,900 1,533 13,367 16,300 7,365 0,000 48,935

13 14 Boulanger Victorine B 12 EXP 104,000 2,266 11,734104,000 0,900 13,100 4,000 0,900 0,000 13,100103,700 2,166 11,534103,700 1,400 12,300104,300 2,300 12,000 15,700 6,766 0,000 48,934

14 31 Dell'Erba Alessya B 16 ABC 104,000 2,300 11,70010 10,000 0,000 4,000 2,300 0,000 11,700103,200 2,300 10,900104,800 2,466 12,334104,900 1,233 13,667 16,900 8,299 0,000 48,601

15 20 Malengret                          Olive B 15 TNT 104,000 1,033 12,967104,000 0,933 13,067 4,000 0,933 0,000 13,067104,600 3,400 11,200104,200 2,300 11,900104,300 1,933 12,367 17,100 8,566 0,000 48,534

16 37 Buffet Méline B 8 ABC 104,000 1,500 12,500104,000 1,500 12,500 4,000 1,500 0,000 12,500103,100 1,900 11,200103,700 2,000 11,700104,900 2,000 12,900 15,700 7,400 0,000 48,300

17 45 DELISE Jade B 13 NAG 104,000 2,200 11,800104,000 1,533 12,467 4,000 1,533 0,000 12,467103,800 2,133 11,667104,300 3,333 10,967104,800 1,800 13,000 16,900 8,799 0,000 48,101

18 9 Khafisava Anastasia B 12 ENV 104,000 1,100 12,900104,000 1,033 12,967 4,000 1,033 0,000 12,967104,400 1,633 12,767104,100 3,700 10,400104,900 3,100 11,800 17,400 9,466 0,000 47,934

18 36 Pellegroms Clara B 8 ABC 104,000 1,000 13,000104,000 1,000 13,000 4,000 1,000 0,000 13,000103,600 2,200 11,400104,600 3,966 10,634104,900 2,000 12,900 17,100 9,166 0,000 47,934

20 50 GAHINDA LEMA Jade B 10 NAG 104,000 1,266 12,734104,000 1,666 12,334 4,000 1,266 0,000 12,734103,700 3,300 10,400104,100 2,200 11,900104,900 2,166 12,734 16,700 8,932 0,000 47,768

21 28 Delvigne Elisa B 13 ABC 104,000 1,733 12,267104,000 1,766 12,234 4,000 1,733 0,000 12,267104,500 2,433 12,067103,500 3,700 9,800104,900 1,600 13,300 16,900 9,466 0,000 47,434

22 33 Noel Léa B 13 SAM 103,000 2,766 10,234103,000 2,400 10,600 3,000 2,400 0,000 10,600103,900 1,700 12,200103,900 2,733 11,167104,900 1,733 13,167 15,700 8,566 0,000 47,134

23 49 DEBRY Roxanne B 16 NAG 104,000 1,766 12,234104,000 1,466 12,534 4,000 1,466 0,000 12,534103,600 2,000 11,600103,900 3,566 10,334104,900 2,300 12,600 16,400 9,332 0,000 47,068

24 42 Quidouce Léa B 10 ENV 104,000 1,566 12,434104,000 1,766 12,234 4,000 1,566 0,000 12,434103,800 1,133 12,667104,500 5,600 8,900104,600 1,600 13,000 16,900 9,899 0,000 47,001

25 43 Haine Eva B 10 EXP 104,000 2,133 11,867104,000 2,766 11,234 4,000 2,133 0,000 11,867103,100 3,033 10,067103,800 1,700 12,100104,400 1,633 12,767 15,300 8,499 0,000 46,801

26 25 Collige Manon B 15 RAUV104,000 1,366 12,634104,000 1,700 12,300 4,000 1,366 0,000 12,634104,300 3,533 10,767104,100 1,933 12,167103,800 2,666 11,134 16,200 9,498 0,000 46,702

27 10 DE CONINCK Lucille B 15 ESS 104,000 2,133 11,86710 10,000 0,000 4,000 2,133 0,000 11,867104,100 3,366 10,734104,200 2,833 11,367104,900 2,200 12,700 17,200 10,532 0,000 46,668

28 21 Pizzolante Josephine B 15 RAUV104,000 1,133 12,867104,000 0,966 13,034 4,000 0,966 0,000 13,034104,500 3,200 11,300104,700 4,666 10,034104,400 2,533 11,867 17,600 11,365 0,000 46,235

29 8 Caille Zoé B 15 GAI 104,000 3,233 10,767103,000 1,766 11,234 3,000 1,766 0,000 11,234103,400 2,666 10,734104,100 1,566 12,534103,800 2,200 11,600 14,300 8,198 0,000 46,102

30 38 Shahini Bjiondine B 13 ENV 104,000 2,933 11,067104,000 2,100 11,900 4,000 2,100 0,000 11,900104,400 4,866 9,534104,600 1,333 13,267104,300 2,933 11,367 17,300 11,232 0,000 46,068

31 12 Feraaouini Zinah B 15 GAI 104,000 3,000 11,000103,000 1,566 11,434 3,000 1,566 0,000 11,434103,500 3,533 9,967103,600 1,200 12,400104,000 1,800 12,200 14,100 8,099 0,000 46,001

32 23 Bruyr Zoé B 15 RAUV104,000 1,300 12,700104,000 1,233 12,767 4,000 1,233 0,000 12,767103,800 4,566 9,234103,900 2,966 10,934104,900 1,933 12,967 16,600 10,698 0,000 45,902

33 18 Sondag Maud B 12 EXP 104,000 1,933 12,067104,000 2,333 11,667 4,000 1,933 0,000 12,067102,800 1,333 2,000 9,467104,300 3,033 11,267104,700 2,200 12,500 15,800 8,499 2,000 45,301

34 39 Gilles Elise B 10 EXP 104,000 1,966 12,034104,000 2,133 11,867 4,000 1,966 0,000 12,034103,700 3,533 10,167104,800 4,433 10,367103,600 1,733 11,867 16,100 11,665 0,000 44,435

35 13 Debruyne Eline B 12 ENV 104,000 2,266 11,734104,000 2,566 11,434 4,000 2,266 0,000 11,734103,700 4,500 9,200104,500 3,000 11,500103,900 1,966 11,934 16,100 11,732 0,000 44,368

36 3 PARMENTIER Coralie B 12 SAM 104,000 3,600 10,400104,000 1,500 12,500 4,000 1,500 0,000 12,500102,900 2,566 2,000 8,334103,700 2,666 11,034104,700 2,266 12,434 15,300 8,998 2,000 44,302

37 2 PANS Lucie B 12 SAM 104,000 1,600 12,400104,000 1,500 12,500 4,000 1,500 0,000 12,500103,800 3,600 10,200103,600 4,300 9,300104,300 2,100 12,200 15,700 11,500 0,000 44,200

38 1 DESCAMPS Lola B 12 SAM 104,000 2,266 11,734104,000 2,433 11,567 4,000 2,266 0,000 11,734103,600 4,500 9,100103,800 2,866 10,934104,500 2,366 12,134 15,900 11,998 0,000 43,902

39 34 Collard Léonie B 8 ABC 104,000 1,766 12,234104,000 1,600 12,400 4,000 1,600 0,000 12,400103,000 3,300 1,000 8,700103,800 2,600 11,200104,900 3,300 11,600 15,700 10,800 1,000 43,900

39 47 VOETS Pauline B 13 NAG 103,000 1,600 11,400103,000 1,600 11,400 3,000 1,600 0,000 11,400104,000 1,600 12,400104,000 5,400 8,600103,800 2,300 11,500 14,800 10,900 0,000 43,900

41 27 Crefcoeur Noémie B 13 GAI 104,000 1,766 12,234104,000 1,466 12,534 4,000 1,466 0,000 12,534102,300 2,600 2,000 7,700104,000 3,800 10,200104,800 1,866 12,934 15,100 9,732 2,000 43,368

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DIVISION B

SAUT1                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT2                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

BARRES                                                                      
ND        PE        P         NF

POUTRE                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SOL                                                                       
ND        PE        P         NF

TOTAL                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF
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42 48 KOUTSOUGERASDanaé B 13 NAG 103,000 1,700 11,300103,000 1,333 11,667 3,000 1,333 0,000 11,667102,800 3,600 2,000 7,200104,500 3,066 11,434104,700 1,666 13,034 15,000 9,665 2,000 43,335

43 5 PONTIKAS Sélèna B 15 SAM 104,000 1,566 12,434104,000 1,866 12,134 4,000 1,566 0,000 12,434104,000 2,500 11,500104,400 6,633 7,767104,400 3,066 11,334 16,800 13,765 0,000 43,035

44 11 Doemer Jade B 12 ENV 104,000 2,433 11,567104,000 1,800 12,200 4,000 1,800 0,000 12,200102,900 3,766 9,134104,400 6,000 8,400104,000 2,400 11,600 15,300 13,966 0,000 41,334

45 41 Culot Maëlyn B 13 RAUV104,000 1,466 12,534104,000 1,500 12,500 4,000 1,466 0,000 12,53410 10,000 0,000104,700 4,533 10,167104,900 1,333 13,567 13,600 17,332 0,000 36,268


